
₱ 500.00

₱ 1000.00

 b.) 10 Beds Above

a.)Sari - Sari Store

b.) Mini Grocery

 a.) 10 Tables Below

b.) 10 Tables Above

a.) 10 Beds Below

AMOUNT

SERVICE CHARGE FOR GARBAGE COLLECTION

ORDER OF PAYMENT

NAME: 

SERVICES

1. Manufacturers, Millers, Assemblers, Processors and Similar Business

2. Hotels, Apartments, Motels and Lodging Houses

3. Restuarants, Day and Night Clubs, Cafes, and Eateries

₱ 100.00

₱ 500.00

₱ 1000.00

₱ 50.00

₱ 1000.00

₱ 100.00

₱ 1000.00

₱ 2000.00

₱ 2000.00

₱ 1000.00

c.) Supermarket

₱ 1000.00

₱ 1000.00

8. Residential Houses (30% Barangay 70% Municipal)

9. Resort

10. Others

TOTAL FEE

4. Hospitals, Clinics, Laboratories and Similar Businesses

5. Laboratories

6. Movie Houses

7. Retailers/Wholesalers

_________________________

             Prepared by

₱ 500.00

₱ 1000.00

 b.) 10 Beds Above

a.)Sari - Sari Store

b.) Mini Grocery

 a.) 10 Tables Below

b.) 10 Tables Above

a.) 10 Beds Below

AMOUNT

SERVICE CHARGE FOR GARBAGE COLLECTION

ORDER OF PAYMENT

NAME: 

SERVICES

1. Manufacturers, Millers, Assemblers, Processors and Similar Business

2. Hotels, Apartments, Motels and Lodging Houses

3. Restuarants, Day and Night Clubs, Cafes, and Eateries

₱ 100.00

₱ 500.00

₱ 1000.00

₱ 50.00

₱ 1000.00

₱ 100.00

₱ 1000.00

₱ 2000.00

₱ 2000.00

₱ 1000.00

c.) Supermarket

₱ 1000.00

₱ 1000.00

8. Residential Houses (30% Barangay 70% Municipal)

9. Resort

10. Others

TOTAL FEE

4. Hospitals, Clinics, Laboratories and Similar Businesses

5. Laboratories

6. Movie Houses

7. Retailers/Wholesalers

_________________________

             Prepared by

₱ 500.00

₱ 1000.00

 b.) 10 Beds Above

a.)Sari - Sari Store

b.) Mini Grocery

 a.) 10 Tables Below

b.) 10 Tables Above

a.) 10 Beds Below

AMOUNT

SERVICE CHARGE FOR GARBAGE COLLECTION

ORDER OF PAYMENT

NAME: 

SERVICES

1. Manufacturers, Millers, Assemblers, Processors and Similar Business

2. Hotels, Apartments, Motels and Lodging Houses

3. Restuarants, Day and Night Clubs, Cafes, and Eateries

₱ 100.00

₱ 500.00

₱ 1000.00

₱ 50.00

₱ 1000.00

₱ 100.00

₱ 1000.00

₱ 2000.00

₱ 2000.00

₱ 1000.00

c.) Supermarket

₱ 1000.00

₱ 1000.00

8. Residential Houses (30% Barangay 70% Municipal)

9. Resort

10. Others

TOTAL FEE

4. Hospitals, Clinics, Laboratories and Similar Businesses

5. Laboratories

6. Movie Houses

7. Retailers/Wholesalers

_________________________

             Prepared by

₱ 500.00

₱ 1000.00

 b.) 10 Beds Above

a.)Sari - Sari Store

b.) Mini Grocery

 a.) 10 Tables Below

b.) 10 Tables Above

a.) 10 Beds Below

AMOUNT

SERVICE CHARGE FOR GARBAGE COLLECTION

ORDER OF PAYMENT

NAME: 

SERVICES

1. Manufacturers, Millers, Assemblers, Processors and Similar Business

2. Hotels, Apartments, Motels and Lodging Houses

3. Restuarants, Day and Night Clubs, Cafes, and Eateries

₱ 100.00

₱ 500.00

₱ 1000.00

₱ 50.00

₱ 1000.00

₱ 100.00

₱ 1000.00

₱ 2000.00

₱ 2000.00

₱ 1000.00

c.) Supermarket

₱ 1000.00

₱ 1000.00

8. Residential Houses (30% Barangay 70% Municipal)

9. Resort

10. Others

TOTAL FEE

4. Hospitals, Clinics, Laboratories and Similar Businesses

5. Laboratories

6. Movie Houses

7. Retailers/Wholesalers

_________________________

             Prepared by

₱ 500.00

₱ 1000.00

 b.) 10 Beds Above

a.)Sari - Sari Store

b.) Mini Grocery

 a.) 10 Tables Below

b.) 10 Tables Above

a.) 10 Beds Below

AMOUNT

SERVICE CHARGE FOR GARBAGE COLLECTION

ORDER OF PAYMENT

NAME: 

SERVICES

1. Manufacturers, Millers, Assemblers, Processors and Similar Business

2. Hotels, Apartments, Motels and Lodging Houses

3. Restuarants, Day and Night Clubs, Cafes, and Eateries

₱ 100.00

₱ 500.00

₱ 1000.00

₱ 50.00

₱ 1000.00

₱ 100.00

₱ 1000.00

₱ 2000.00

₱ 2000.00

₱ 1000.00

c.) Supermarket

₱ 1000.00

₱ 1000.00

8. Residential Houses (30% Barangay 70% Municipal)

9. Resort

10. Others

TOTAL FEE

4. Hospitals, Clinics, Laboratories and Similar Businesses

5. Laboratories

6. Movie Houses

7. Retailers/Wholesalers

_________________________

             Prepared by

₱ 500.00

₱ 1000.00

 b.) 10 Beds Above

a.)Sari - Sari Store

b.) Mini Grocery

 a.) 10 Tables Below

b.) 10 Tables Above

a.) 10 Beds Below

AMOUNT

SERVICE CHARGE FOR GARBAGE COLLECTION

ORDER OF PAYMENT

NAME: 

SERVICES

1. Manufacturers, Millers, Assemblers, Processors and Similar Business

2. Hotels, Apartments, Motels and Lodging Houses

3. Restuarants, Day and Night Clubs, Cafes, and Eateries

₱ 100.00

₱ 500.00

₱ 1000.00

₱ 50.00

₱ 1000.00

₱ 100.00

₱ 1000.00

₱ 2000.00

₱ 2000.00

₱ 1000.00

c.) Supermarket

₱ 1000.00

₱ 1000.00

8. Residential Houses (30% Barangay 70% Municipal)

9. Resort

10. Others

TOTAL FEE

4. Hospitals, Clinics, Laboratories and Similar Businesses

5. Laboratories

6. Movie Houses

7. Retailers/Wholesalers

_________________________

             Prepared by

 


