



ORDER OF PAYMENT	
NAME:	
SERVICES	AMOUNT
1. Manufacturers, Millers, Assemblers, Processors and Similar Business	₱ 1000.00
2. Hotels, Apartments, Motels and Lodging Houses	₱ 1000.00
3. Restuarants, Day and Night Clubs, Cafes, and Eateries	
a.) 10 Tables Below	₱ 500.00
b.) 10 Tables Above	₱ 1000.00
4. Hospitals, Clinics, Laboratories and Similar Businesses	
a.) 10 Beds Below	₱ 1000.00
b.) 10 Beds Above	₱ 2000.00
5. Laboratories	₱ 2000.00
6. Movie Houses	₱ 1000.00
7. Retailers/Wholesalers	
a.)Sari - Sari Store	₱ 100.00
b.) Mini Grocery	₱ 500.00
c.) Supermarket	₱ 1000.00
8. Residential Houses (30% Barangay 70% Municipal)	₱ 50.00
9. Resort	₱ 1000.00
10. Others	₱ 100.00
<b>TOTAL FEE</b>	
Prepared by _____	



ORDER OF PAYMENT	
NAME:	
SERVICES	AMOUNT
1. Manufacturers, Millers, Assemblers, Processors and Similar Business	₱ 1000.00
2. Hotels, Apartments, Motels and Lodging Houses	₱ 1000.00
3. Restuarants, Day and Night Clubs, Cafes, and Eateries	
a.) 10 Tables Below	₱ 500.00
b.) 10 Tables Above	₱ 1000.00
4. Hospitals, Clinics, Laboratories and Similar Businesses	
a.) 10 Beds Below	₱ 1000.00
b.) 10 Beds Above	₱ 2000.00
5. Laboratories	₱ 2000.00
6. Movie Houses	₱ 1000.00
7. Retailers/Wholesalers	
a.)Sari - Sari Store	₱ 100.00
b.) Mini Grocery	₱ 500.00
c.) Supermarket	₱ 1000.00
8. Residential Houses (30% Barangay 70% Municipal)	₱ 50.00
9. Resort	₱ 1000.00
10. Others	₱ 100.00
<b>TOTAL FEE</b>	
Prepared by _____	



ORDER OF PAYMENT	
NAME:	
SERVICES	AMOUNT
1. Manufacturers, Millers, Assemblers, Processors and Similar Business	₱ 1000.00
2. Hotels, Apartments, Motels and Lodging Houses	₱ 1000.00
3. Restuarants, Day and Night Clubs, Cafes, and Eateries	
a.) 10 Tables Below	₱ 500.00
b.) 10 Tables Above	₱ 1000.00
4. Hospitals, Clinics, Laboratories and Similar Businesses	
a.) 10 Beds Below	₱ 1000.00
b.) 10 Beds Above	₱ 2000.00
5. Laboratories	₱ 2000.00
6. Movie Houses	₱ 1000.00
7. Retailers/Wholesalers	
a.)Sari - Sari Store	₱ 100.00
b.) Mini Grocery	₱ 500.00
c.) Supermarket	₱ 1000.00
8. Residential Houses (30% Barangay 70% Municipal)	₱ 50.00
9. Resort	₱ 1000.00
10. Others	₱ 100.00
<b>TOTAL FEE</b>	
Prepared by _____	



ORDER OF PAYMENT	
NAME:	
SERVICES	AMOUNT
1. Manufacturers, Millers, Assemblers, Processors and Similar Business	₱ 1000.00
2. Hotels, Apartments, Motels and Lodging Houses	₱ 1000.00
3. Restuarants, Day and Night Clubs, Cafes, and Eateries	
a.) 10 Tables Below	₱ 500.00
b.) 10 Tables Above	₱ 1000.00
4. Hospitals, Clinics, Laboratories and Similar Businesses	
a.) 10 Beds Below	₱ 1000.00
b.) 10 Beds Above	₱ 2000.00
5. Laboratories	₱ 2000.00
6. Movie Houses	₱ 1000.00
7. Retailers/Wholesalers	
a.)Sari - Sari Store	₱ 100.00
b.) Mini Grocery	₱ 500.00
c.) Supermarket	₱ 1000.00
8. Residential Houses (30% Barangay 70% Municipal)	₱ 50.00
9. Resort	₱ 1000.00
10. Others	₱ 100.00
<b>TOTAL FEE</b>	
Prepared by _____	



ORDER OF PAYMENT	
NAME:	
SERVICES	AMOUNT
1. Manufacturers, Millers, Assemblers, Processors and Similar Business	₱ 1000.00
2. Hotels, Apartments, Motels and Lodging Houses	₱ 1000.00
3. Restuarants, Day and Night Clubs, Cafes, and Eateries	
a.) 10 Tables Below	₱ 500.00
b.) 10 Tables Above	₱ 1000.00
4. Hospitals, Clinics, Laboratories and Similar Businesses	
a.) 10 Beds Below	₱ 1000.00
b.) 10 Beds Above	₱ 2000.00
5. Laboratories	₱ 2000.00
6. Movie Houses	₱ 1000.00
7. Retailers/Wholesalers	
a.)Sari - Sari Store	₱ 100.00
b.) Mini Grocery	₱ 500.00
c.) Supermarket	₱ 1000.00
8. Residential Houses (30% Barangay 70% Municipal)	₱ 50.00
9. Resort	₱ 1000.00
10. Others	₱ 100.00
<b>TOTAL FEE</b>	
Prepared by _____	



ORDER OF PAYMENT	
NAME:	
SERVICES	AMOUNT
1. Manufacturers, Millers, Assemblers, Processors and Similar Business	₱ 1000.00
2. Hotels, Apartments, Motels and Lodging Houses	₱ 1000.00
3. Restuarants, Day and Night Clubs, Cafes, and Eateries	
a.) 10 Tables Below	₱ 500.00
b.) 10 Tables Above	₱ 1000.00
4. Hospitals, Clinics, Laboratories and Similar Businesses	
a.) 10 Beds Below	₱ 1000.00
b.) 10 Beds Above	₱ 2000.00
5. Laboratories	₱ 2000.00
6. Movie Houses	₱ 1000.00
7. Retailers/Wholesalers	
a.)Sari - Sari Store	₱ 100.00
b.) Mini Grocery	₱ 500.00
c.) Supermarket	₱ 1000.00
8. Residential Houses (30% Barangay 70% Municipal)	₱ 50.00
9. Resort	₱ 1000.00
10. Others	₱ 100.00
<b>TOTAL FEE</b>	
Prepared by _____	